WEBSTER GROVES SCHOOL DISTRICT
THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
EXECUTIVE SESSION
AS PART OF THE June 12, 2017
CENTRAL OFFICE BOARD ROOM
400 EAST LOCKWOOD
WEBSTER GROVES, MISSOURI 63119

003

004

005

006

007

008

014

015

016

017

Tentative Agenda

Agenda review and approval

Approval of Executive Minutes for May 22, 2017
Personnel

Litigation

Property

Motion to Reconvene Open Meeting

Personnel

Litigation

Property

Motion to Reconvene Open Meeting




