WEBSTER GROVES SCHOOL DISTRICT THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

AS PART OF THE June 12, 2017 CENTRAL OFFICE BOARD ROOM 400 EAST LOCKWOOD WEBSTER GROVES, MISSOURI 63119

Tentative Agenda

003	Agenda review and approval
004	Approval of Executive Minutes for May 22, 2017
005	Personnel
006	Litigation
007	Property
800	Motion to Reconvene Open Meeting
014	Personnel
015	Litigation
016	Property
017	Motion to Reconvene Open Meeting